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Berkshire Table Tennis Association
Eric Van Looy • 07847 355510 • ericvanlooy@hotmail.com
• Bracknell, Wokingham and District Table Tennis League
Simon Jay • 01344 750962  • simon.jay@gmail.com
• Maidenhead District Table Tennis Association
Gemma Chapman • 01628 670928 • gems252011@hotmail.co.uk
• Newbury Table Tennis Association
Mrs D Weller • 0118 9421185 • hobgoblin2000@gmail.com
• Reading & District Table Tennis Association
Nigel Maltby • 0118 946 3191  • n.maltby587@btinternet.com

Buckinghamshire Table Tennis Association
Ron Washington • 01277 211430  • randm.washington@btinternet.com
• Aylesbury and District Table Tennis League
Brian Whitehead • 01442 822226  • bcw.tt@btinternet.com
• Chalfonts Table Tennis League
N Naylor-Smith • 01895 834167 • denhamtt@btinternet.com
• Chiltern Table Tennis League
Mike Atkinson • 01494 785609  • matkinson@etta.co.uk
• High Wycombe & District Table Tennis League
Nick Hansell • 01494 713572 • nickhansell@hotmail.com
• Milton Keynes Table Tennis League
Carl Furness • 01234 764311  • carl_furness@hotmail.co.uk
• Slough and District Table Tennis League
Graham Trimming • 01628 529609 • graham.trimming@sky.com

Hampshire County Table Tennis Association
Sara Lunn • 07793 964526  • sara.lunn@mencap.org.uk
• Aldershot and District Table Tennis League
David Brown • 01252 657682  • david.brown15@ntlworld.com
• Andover and District Table Tennis Association
Brian Dyke • 01264 352083  • bjdyke@hotmail.co.uk
• Basingstoke and District Table Tennis League
Barbara Evans • 01256 843569  • barbara_evans@mentor.com
• Bournemouth Table Tennis Association
Gordon White • 01202 428114 • gfwhite@lacelles.co.uk
• Gosport/Fareham Table Tennis League
Roger Winkworth • 02380 362892  • r.winkworth1@ntlworld.com
• Portsmouth & District Table Tennis Association
Bill Moody • 02392 383773  • bill555@live.co.uk
• Southampton Table Tennis League
Edwin Smith • 02380 253025  • edwin@button-it.net
• South East Hants Table Tennis League
Paul Wilding • 02393 073035  • paul.wilding@mypostoffice.co.uk
• Winchester Table Tennis League
Paul Martin • 01489 578925  • psi.martin@ukgateway.net
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Isle of Wight Table Tennis Association
Heather Wykes • 01983 855966  • heatherwykes@msn.com
• Isle of Wight Table Tennis League
Edward Purvey • 01983 865363 • tedpurvey@aol.com

Kent County Table Tennis Association
Roger Harris  • secretary@kctta.net
• Ashford Table Tennis League
R Coles • 01233 632523  • coles.r@sky.com
• Canterbury and District Table Tennis League
P Chapman • 01227 794212  • chapman39@yahoo.com
• Dover Table Tennis Association
Stuart Honey • 01304 761320  • stuhoney@sky.com
• Folkestone and District Table Tennis Association
Steve Bispham • 01303 844348  • steve.bispham@btinternet.com
• Gravesend & District Table Tennis League
A Larner • 07767 351055 • celtinkent@hotmail.co.uk
• The Isle of Thanet Table Tennis Association
Margaret Pugh • 01843 291065
• Maidstone Table Tennis Association
Wayne Matthews • 01634 261990  • wayne.matthews@hotmail.co.uk
• Medway Towns Table Tennis League
Peter Stokes • 01634 363301  • petercstokes@hotmail.com
• North West Kent League
M Higgitt • 01322 342165  • lw03rfz@tiscali.co.uk
• Sevenoaks Table Tennis League
Janet Field • 01732 462429  • dafield703@gmail.com
• Sittingbourne Table Tennis League
Colin Wiles • 01795 665148  • c.wiles523@btinternet.com
• West Kent Table Tennis Association
Steve Day • 01892 750235  or 07881 508080 • steve@wktta.org.uk

Oxfordshire County Table Tennis Association
Jan Crompton • 01844 690634  • jancurtis3@talktalk.net
• Banbury and District Table Tennis League
Ian Harrison • 01327 263957 or 07710 328942 • iantharrison@hotmail.com
• Didcot and District Table Tennis Association
John Gould • 01235 531328  • jfrgould@ntlworld.com
• Oxford Table Tennis League
Janet Brown • 01865 880530

Surrey Table Tennis Association
Brian Spicer  • 01883 715566  • brianespicer@btinternet.com
• Guildford Table Tennis Association
Carole Ingram • 01483 766388  • carole_ingram@bp.com
• Haslemere Table Tennis League
Tony Smith • 01730 816401  • tony@sobertone.com
• Reigate/Redhill Table Tennis League
Peter Buckell • 01293 430014  • pbuckell@gmail.com
• Thames Valley Table Tennis League
Nigel Randall • 020 8397 6336  • nrandall@concrete-repairs.co.uk

Sussex County Table Tennis Association
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Jim Skinner • 01273 400920  • jim.skinner@btinternet.com
• Brighton Table Tennis League
Tony Parsley • 01273 420828 • tony.parsley@yahoo.co.uk
• Crawley/Horsham Table Tennis League
Alison East • 01293 537864  • a.easthairdo@yahoo.co.uk
• Eastbourne Table Tennis League
K Scott • 01323 730316 • eastbourne.t.t.l@btinternet.com
• East Grinstead Table Tennis League
Andrew Hayes • 01342 326375  • andyrhayes@btinternet.com
• Hastings and District TTA
Rosemary Rainton • 01424 225633 • roserainton@gmail.com
• Haywards Heath & District Table Tennis League
Paul Read • 01444 480426  • paulread3@sky.com
• South West Sussex Table Tennis League
Alan Davies • 01243 552298  • clytha1@aol.com
• Wealden Table Tennis League
C Campbell • 01825 702180  • cljscam12@aol.com
• Worthing Table Tennis League
Mrs S West • 01903 244104  • workerbeewest@aol.co.uk
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